OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION
BID LETTING- PROJECT #: SAP-22(21)S
AMOUNT

RANK CONTRACT . SURETY OF BID
3 Dickerson & BcHartford Accide 1,237,602.05
1 JJ Ferguson SéArch & Insuranc 1,107,843.44
2 Kimes & Stone Travelers Casu: 1,126,153.51
12 99,999,999.00
12 99,999,999.00
12 99,999,999.00
12 99,999,999.00
12 99,999,999.00
12 99,999,999.00
12 99,999,999.00
12 99,999,999.00
12 99,999,999.00

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids are opened, the computer

will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be 9,999,999 in order to rank
the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to ommissions or errors in the bid, then
enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished entering bids hit Ctrl-e to get
to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the Bidtab portion.

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-22(21)S ***Low Bid***

Grenada County 1,107,843.440 1,126,153.51
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland Preliminary JJ Ferguson Sand & Gravel Kimes & Stone Const
unit Extended Arch & Insurance Co. Travelers Casualty
ROADWAY
S-200-A MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS 20,000.000 20,000.00 54,000.000 54,000.00 52,000.000
S-203-A UNCLASSIFIED 543.000 CY 10.000 5,430.00 14.000 7,602.00 15.100
S-304-C CRUSHED STOt 496.500 CY 100.000 49,650.00 70.000 34,755.00 74.500
S-403-A HOT MIX ASPH# 618.100 TON 100.000 61,810.00 94.500 58,410.45 97.500
S-403-B HOT MIX ASPH# 2709.200 TON 85.000 230,282.00 91.250 247,214.50 93.500
S-410-C-1 POLYMERIZED- 105272.000 GAL 3.300 347,397.60 3.600 378,979.20 3.340
S-410-E SEAL AGGREG/ 2599.200 CY 75.000 194,940.00 58.900 153,092.88 75.000
S-410-F BLOTTER MATE 371.300 CY 10.000 3,713.00 1.000 371.30 0.010
S-618-A MAINTENANCE 1.000 LS 5,000.000 5,000.00 15,705.000 15,705.00 32,000.000
S-618-B ADDITIONAL CC 0.000 SF 10.000 0.00 10.000 0.00 10.000
S-621-C 4" WIDE THERM 52.818 MI 750.000 39,613.50 1,100.000 58,099.80 1,050.000
S-621-D 4" WIDE THERM 12.826 MI 450.000 5,771.70 600.000 7,695.60 425.000
S-621-E-1 4" WIDE THERM 182108.500 LF 0.200 36,421.70 0.230 41,884.96 0.220
S-621-H-1 THERMOPLAST 4229.000 LF 6.100 25,796.90 2.750 11,629.75 1.000
S-621-H-2 THERMOPLAST 126.000 SF 5.000 630.00 8.000 1,008.00 5.000
S-630-A REFLECTORIZE 141.000 EA 120.000 16,920.00 155.000 21,855.00 115.000
S-630-B REFLECTORIZE 54.000 EA 110.000 5,940.00 125.000 6,750.00 115.000
S-630-C REFLECTORIZE 45.000 EA 100.000 4,500.00 60.000 2,700.00 70.000
S-630-F REFLECTORIZE 2.000 EA 160.000 320.00 145.000 290.00 115.000
S-630-G REFLECTORIZE 40.000 EA 145.000 5,800.00 145.000 5,800.00 130.000
TOTAL ROADWAY 1,059,936.40 1,107,843.44
TOTAL BID 1,059,936.40 1,107,843.44
DIFFERENCE 0.00




Office of State Aid Road- SAP-22(21)S

***| ow Bid***
Grenada County

1,107,843.440 1,126,153.51
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland Preliminary JJ Ferguson Sand & Gravel Kimes & Stone Const
Unit Extended Arch & Insurance Co. Travelers Casualty

Approved:

Jerry Gilliland, P_E., District Engineer
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Office of State Aid Road- SAP-22(21)S
Grenada County
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland

/en
nt & Indemnity

H#N/A
H#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
H#N/A

#N/A

ROADWAY
S-200-A
S-203-A
S-304-C
S-403-A
S-403-B
S-410-C-1
S-410-E
S-410-F
S-618-A
S-618-B
S-621-C
S-621-D
S-621-E-1
S-621-H-1
S-621-H-2
S-630-A
S-630-B
S-630-C
S-630-F
S-630-G

MOBILIZATION

UNCLASSIFIED
CRUSHED STO?!
HOT MIX ASPH/
HOT MIX ASPH#
POLYMERIZED-
SEAL AGGREG#
BLOTTER MATE
MAINTENANCE
ADDITIONAL CC
4" WIDE THERM
4" WIDE THERM
4" WIDE THERM
THERMOPLAST
THERMOPLAST
REFLECTORIZE
REFLECTORIZE
REFLECTORIZE
REFLECTORIZE
REFLECTORIZE

TOTAL ROADWAY

TOTAL BID

DIFFERENCE

1.000 LS
543.000 CY
496.500 CY
618.100 TON

2709.200 TON
105272.000 GAL
2599.200 CY

371.300 CY
1.000 LS
0.000 SF
52.818 Ml
12.826 Ml
182108.500 LF
4229.000 LF
126.000 SF
141.000 EA
54.000 EA
45.000 EA
2.000 EA
40.000 EA

52,750.00
16,290.00
32,272.50
70,945.52
287,852.50
380,031.92
208,949.69
371.30
50,000.00
0.00
50,177.10
5,130.40
40,063.87
8,458.00
756.00
19,669.50
6,048.00
2,373.75
262.00
5,200.00

1,237,602.05

1,237,602.05

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

#N/A

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

#N/A

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

#N/A

0.00




Office of State Aid Road- SAP-22(21)S
Grenada County H#N/A

District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland /en H#N/A
:nt & Indemnity #N/A

#N/A
#N/A

#N/A

H#N/A
H#N/A

#N/A

Approved:

Jerry Gilliland, P.E., Distric



As the bids are read, list the Contractor, ¢
will rank them in order from the lowest to 1
the projects in proper order. |If the contre
enter a X" in the amount of bid column for
to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the ¢

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-22(21)S

Grenada County H#N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland H#N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

ROADWAY

S-200-A MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-203-A UNCLASSIFIED 543.000 CY 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-304-C CRUSHED STOt 496.500 CY 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-403-A HOT MIX ASPH# 618.100 TON 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-403-B HOT MIX ASPH# 2709.200 TON 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-410-C-1 POLYMERIZED- 105272.000 GAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-410-E SEAL AGGREG/ 2599.200 CY 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-410-F BLOTTER MATE 371.300 CY 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-618-A MAINTENANCE 1.000 LS 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-618-B ADDITIONAL CC 0.000 SF 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-621-C 4" WIDE THERM 52.818 MI 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-621-D 4" WIDE THERM 12.826 MI 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-621-E-1 4" WIDE THERM 182108.500 LF 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-621-H-1 THERMOPLAST 4229.000 LF 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-621-H-2 THERMOPLAST 126.000 SF 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-630-A REFLECTORIZE 141.000 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-630-B REFLECTORIZE 54.000 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-630-C REFLECTORIZE 45.000 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-630-F REFLECTORIZE 2.000 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-630-G REFLECTORIZE 40.000 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL BID 0.00 0.00 0.00

DIFFERENCE #N/A #N/A #N/A




Office of State Aid Road- SAP-22(21)S

Grenada County H#N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland H#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
Approved:

Jerry Gilliland, P.E., Distric



As the bids are read, list the Contractor, ¢
will rank them in order from the lowest to 1
the projects in proper order. |If the contre
enter a X" in the amount of bid column for
to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the ¢

Office of State Aid Road- SAP-22(21)S

Grenada County #N/A 99,999,999.00
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland H#N/A 0.000

#N/A 0.00
ROADWAY
S-200-A MOBILIZATION 1.000 LS 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-203-A UNCLASSIFIED 543.000 CY 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-304-C CRUSHED STOt 496.500 CY 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-403-A HOT MIX ASPH# 618.100 TON 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-403-B HOT MIX ASPH# 2709.200 TON 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-410-C-1 POLYMERIZED- 105272.000 GAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-410-E SEAL AGGREG/ 2599.200 CY 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-410-F BLOTTER MATE 371.300 CY 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-618-A MAINTENANCE 1.000 LS 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-618-B ADDITIONAL CC 0.000 SF 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-621-C 4" WIDE THERM 52.818 MI 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-621-D 4" WIDE THERM 12.826 MI 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-621-E-1 4" WIDE THERM 182108.500 LF 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-621-H-1 THERMOPLAST 4229.000 LF 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-621-H-2 THERMOPLAST 126.000 SF 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-630-A REFLECTORIZE 141.000 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-630-B REFLECTORIZE 54.000 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-630-C REFLECTORIZE 45.000 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-630-F REFLECTORIZE 2.000 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00
S-630-G REFLECTORIZE 40.000 EA 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL BID 0.00 0.00 0.00

DIFFERENCE #N/A #N/A HHHHHR AT




Office of State Aid Road- SAP-22(21)S
Grenada County H#N/A
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland H#N/A

#N/A

99,999,999.00

0.000

0.00

Approved:

Jerry Gilliland, P.E., Distric



